Z-156-1500-EN
WOMA Apparatebau GmbH
Wasser als Werkzeug für eine saubere Umwelt
© WOMA Edition: 01/07 Subject to change! 1 - 1 TN0104
M22x
High Pressure Gun
HP 1500S-V-E-24V
Description:
The HP 1500S-V-E-24V is a positive shutoff
type high pressure jetting gun which
incorporates an internal on/off valve and low
voltage micro switch into its design.
Standard equipment includes; a trigger safety
guard and latching trigger lock to prevent
unintentional use, forged steel pressure
housing and light weight polymerized hand
grip.
Advantages:
High safety standard.
Turnable hand grip for easy operation.
Full encapsulated polymerized hand grip offers
high tensile strength and excellent resistant to
most chemicals.
All functional parts are protected from dirt and
water invasion.
Technical data:
Part-No. :
Operating pressure:
Medium temperature:
Recoil force perm.
without body support:
Recoil force perm.
with body support:
Pressure loss:
Weight:
Overall length:
Overall height:
Overall width:
M
12
Trigger
Safety guard
Safety lock
Hand grip
E-cable
Pressure housing with
on-off valve
Remote control unit with
electric contact 24V DC
9
/1
6-
18
U
N
F
L
H
1,5
001.1569
max. 1500 bar
max. + 100°C
max. 150 N
max. 250 N
5 bar at 30 l/min
appr. 3,0 kg
appr. 460 mm
appr. 196 mm
appr. 72 mm
Z-156-1500-EN
WOMA Apparatebau GmbH
Wasser als Werkzeug für eine saubere Umwelt
© WOMA Edition: 01/07 Subject to change!
C
C
HP 1500S-V-E-24V - Components

14
,3
G
un
ho
us
in
g
cp
l.
H
P
15
00
S
-V
-E
-2
4
V
P
ar
t-
N
o.
:
00
1.
1
56
9
W
ei
g
ht
:
ap
pr
.3
kg
B
od
y
su
p
po
rt
P
ar
t-
N
o
.:
01
0
.3
65
8
W
ei
gh
t:
ap
pr
.0
,7
3
kg
Tu
rb
o
n
oz
zl
e
T
D
1
00
0
T
D
2
00
0
se
e
pr
od
u
ct
sh
e
et
s
Z
-1
47
-
Z
-1
4
8
O
rb
im
a
st
e
r5
00
–
25
00
se
e
pr
od
u
ct
sh
e
et
s
Z
-1
31
-
Z
-1
3
5
N
oz
zl
e
co
nn
e
ct
io
n
fo
r
no
zz
le
F
or
m
4
fo
r
co
h
er
en
tj
et
fo
rm
in
g
P
a
rt-
N
o.
:0
1
0.
93
31
H
an
d
g
rip
P
a
rt
-N
o
.:
01
0.
49
2
3
2 - 2 TN0104
B
A
M
2
2x
1,
5
L
E
-c
a
bl
e
30
0
m
m
lo
n
g
E
le
ct
ri
c
co
nn
e
ct
io
n
2
4V
D
C
A
B
H
an
d
g
ua
rd
P
a
rt
-N
o
..:
01
1.
19
4
7